
UP

UP

UP

UP

UP TO
GROUND

PUBLIC
LIFT

1,353.5 m²

RETAIL
CAR PARK

MOTOR
RM

SPRINKLER
TANK

HYDRANT

HYDRANT

34.4 m²

PUMP
ROOM

RESI.
LIFT

RESI.
LIFT

RAINWATER
TANK

HYD.
PLANT

CP.
EXH.
FAN
ROOM

B
IK
E

(1
4
 S
P
A
C
E
S
)

TROLLEY
BAY

RL 94.990

5400 6600

BOLLARDS

TRAVELATOR

1800

FIRE
STAIR

5

UP
1/16

6
0
0

5
5
2
0

6
6
0
0

6600 5400
600

HYD

H
Y
D

FIRE
STAIR 2

CP E/A
DUCT
DOTTED
OVER

P/AFIRE

FHR

FH

FH

SMALL CAR

TRAVELATOR PIT
ABOVE DASHED,
U/S 2325 AFFL

HOT WATER
EXH. ABOVE
DASHED

1
/2
6

U
P

1/20
UP

FFL 94.150

RL 94.880

RL 94.740

FFL 94.150

BIKE
(5 SPACES)

K
O
C
H
IA
 L
A
N
E
 A
B
O
V
E

RETAIL PARKING
(49 SPACES,

INCLUDING 2 ACC.
SPACES)

BIKE PARKING
(19 SPACES)

FFL 94.150

1

2

3

4

5

8

7

6

910

13

11
12

14
15

16
17

31

30

29

26

27

28

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

SMALL CAR

2
6
0
0

6100

BOOM
GATE

BOOM GATE

AFTER
HOURS
SECURITY
SHUTTER

TICKET
DISPENSER

35

33

34

SMALL CAR

SMALL CAR

T
R
O
L
L
E
Y

B
A
Y

32

FFL 94.000

FFL 94.000

RL 94.000
RL 94.150

S
M
A
L
L
 C
A
R

S
M
A
L
L
 C
A
R

SMALL CAR

SMALL CAR

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

A

A

B

B

C

C

E

E

F

F

G

G

H

H

I

I

D

D

150 mm

SWD

100 mm

SWD

IL 98.50

IL 96.67

IL 98.50

160 mm

SSWD

100 mm

SWD

150 mm

SWD

65 mm

SWD

100 mm

SWD

65 mm

SWD

225 mm

SWD

IL 97.75

IL 97.23

IL 97.23

IL 97.75

89,000L

RAINWATER

TANK

HYDRANT WATER STORAGE

TANK OVERFLOWS

SPRINKLER TANK WATER

STORAGE TANK OVERFLOW

100 mm

SWD

100 mm

SWD

100 mm

SWD

S
S
W
D
 3
1
5
 m
m

SSWD 250 mm

S
S
W
D
 2
5
0
 m
m

150 mm

SWD

S
S
W
D
 2
5
0
 m
m

IL 98.50

S
W
D
 3
0
0
 m
m

SWD 300 mm

SWD 375 mm

S
W
D
 3
7
5
 m
m

S
W
D
 375 m

m

SWD 375 mm

IL 97.98IL 97.18

IL 96.95

IL 96.78

IL 96.41

IL 98.85

IL 96.48

IL 98.18

IL 96.57

IL 96.69 IL 96.85

IL 97.21

IL 97.26

375 mm

SWD

225 mm

SWD

SPRINKLER TEST PIT

ABOVE.

TRENCH GRATE

ABOVE

IL 98.26

S
W
D
 2
2
5
 m
m

SWD 150 mm

SWD 225 mm

S
W
D
 1
5
0
 m
m

SWD 100 mm

S
W
D
 1
0
0
 m
m

S
W
D
 1
0
0
 m
m

S
W
D
 6
5  
m
m

S
W
D
 1
0
0
 m
m

89,000L

RAINWATER

TANK

FOR CONTINUATION REFER TO DRAWING SW-11

4

SW-28

ZONE A

This drawing is confidential and is not to be
reproduced in any form as a whole or in part without
the express written authority of INSYNC SERVICES
PTY.LTD. This drawing is not to be used prejudical to
the interest of INSYNC SERVICES PTY.LTD.
This drawing contains patents pending and
intellectual property owned by INSYNC SERVICES
PTY. LTD.

P
lo
t 
D
a
te
:

C
a
d
 F
i l
e
 N
o
:

KEY
Client Drawing Title

Project no. Drawing No. Rev

Date:Checked:Drawn:

Project

ScaleMechanical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Structural Engineer

Suite 6.02, Level 6
89 York St,
Sydney, NSW 2000, Australia
Ph: +61 2 9262 3400
Fax:+61 2 9262 3422

All dimensions and setouts to be verified prior to
commencement, omissions or discrepancies to be
notified to the architect. Do not scale or measure off
drawings.

Copyright

Notes

@ A1

AECOM
Level 21, 420 George St,
Sydney NSW 2000

Ph: 02 8934 0000
Fax: 02 8934 0001

Landscape Architect

WOOD & GRIEVE ENGINEERS
Level3, 454 - 456 Pacific Highway,
St. Leonards, NSW 2000

Ph: 02 8484 7000
Fax: 02 8484 7100

ASPECT Studios
Studio 61 – Level 6, 61 Marlborough St
Surry Hills, NSW 2010

Ph: 02 9699 7182
Fax: 02 9699 7192

WOOD & GRIEVE ENGINEERS
Level3, 454 - 456 Pacific Highway,
St. Leonards, NSW 2000

Ph: 02 8484 7000
Fax: 02 8484 7100

Ph: 02 9252 3347
Fax: 02 9241 1754

Architect

CRONE PARTNERS
Level 2, 364 Kent St,
Sydney NSW 2000

Ph: 02 8295 5300
Fax: 02 8295 5301

Hydraulic Consultant

1
4
/1
0
/2
0
1
4
 2
:3
3
:3
4
 P
M

C
:\
1
. 
R
e
v
it
 L
o
c
a
l\
L
in
d
fi
e
ld
 D
o
c
u
m
e
n
ta
ti
o
n
\2
0
1
4
0
0
8
5
-D
O
C
U
M
E
N
T
A
T
IO
N
 M
O
D
E
L
- H
Y
D
-2
0
1
3
- (
L
o
c
a
l)
.r
v
t

 1 : 100

1

Author

LINDFIELD MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT

23-27 LINDFIELD AVE & 11 HAVILAH LANE
LINDFIELD NSW 2070

09/18/14

ZONE A LOWER GROUND LEVEL

STORMWATER SERVICES PLAN

AQUALAND

LEVEL 32,

S75W ISSUE

20140085 SW-10 -A

S75W ISSUE

255 GEORGE ST,
SYDNEY, NSW 2000

Rev DESCRIPTION By Date

1 S75W ISSUE BM 14/10/14


